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Women / 9 / Senior 1
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Campbell Marr145
DE First State

9.425 9.400 9.3009.400 37.525
6 5 2 11 1 

1 

Danielle Mcfadden159
PA Somerton Gymnasti

9.325 9.275 9.4259.325 37.350
9 10 4 3T 2 

2 

Mayah Morant272
Silver Stars Bowie G

9.625 9.350 9.5008.850 37.325
2 7T 15 1T 3 

3 

Caroline Cascadden530
Apex Gym

9.150 9.450 9.4009.200 37.200
12T 3T 6 5T 4 

4 

Hanna Do549
Capital Gymnastics

9.125 9.100 9.4259.450 37.100
14T 11T 1 3T 5 

5 

Jaidyn Raby210
MD 1st Class Gym

9.400 9.500 9.3258.750 36.975
7 1T 16 9T 6 

6 

Kaylee Donovan241
Frederick Gym

8.950 9.500 9.3508.900 36.700
24 1T 13 7T 7 

7 

Hanna Zebdi566
G Force

9.125 9.100 9.2509.100 36.575
14T 11T 7 12 8 

8 

Brenna Anastario759
NJ TopFlight Gymnast

9.050 9.375 9.1758.950 36.550
19T 6 12 14T 9 

9 

Julia Peters778
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

9.450 9.450 9.3258.075 36.300
5 3T 22 9T 10 

10 

Sandra Jessen307
Parkette

9.525 9.325 9.5007.875 36.225
4 9 23 1T 11 

11 

Whitley Hoffman338
Skyline

9.100 8.375 9.3509.250 36.075
16T 18 5 7T 12 

12 

Annie Colantonio123
PA All-Star Athletic

9.050 9.025 8.8509.000 35.925
19T 14 11 21 13 

13 

Taryn Stauffer329
PA Berks

9.100 8.700 9.0509.050 35.900
16T 15 9T 17T 14 

14 

Ellen Collins171
Centre Elite

9.700 7.950 8.8009.375 35.825
1 21 3 22T 15 

15 

Violet Lambrou827
NJ Rebound Gymnastic

9.550 8.325 9.4008.525 35.800
3 19 19 5T 16 

16 

Natalie Galioto287
Premier Gym

9.025 9.075 8.8008.875 35.775
22 13 14 22T 17 

17 

Carly Hill567
GMS Gym

9.100 8.600 8.9259.050 35.675
16T 17 9T 19T 18 

18 

Elizabeth Blessley167
PA CPG

9.200 9.350 8.9258.150 35.625
11 7T 21 19T 19 

19 

Grace Amico190
PA United Sports

9.050 8.675 9.1258.300 35.150
19T 16 20 16 20 

20 

Rileigh Cardin305
PA Cumberland

9.225 8.025 9.1758.575 35.000
10 20 17 14T 21 

21 

Hailey Stein196
Parkette

8.975 7.600 9.2009.075 34.850
23 22 8 13 22 

22 

Alexis Palmieri753
NJ HOH Sayreville

9.375 7.400 9.0508.550 34.375
8 23 18 17T 23 

23 

Mia Rose Thackston552
Capital Gymnastics

9.150 0.000 0.0000.000 9.150
12T 24T 24T 24T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Senior 1
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Susan Maranto324
Docksiders Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
25 24T 24T 24T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Senior 2
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephanie Zannella789
NJ Arena

9.700 9.450 9.3009.400 37.850
1 3 1T 9T 1 

1 

Julia Griffith221
DE First State

8.800 9.575 9.3509.400 37.125
17 1 1T 7 2 

2 

Jessica Johnson583
OT

9.250 9.300 9.4009.150 37.100
10 4T 4T 3T 3 

3 

Brittany Wilder802
NJ Northern Elite

9.325 9.300 9.4008.900 36.925
6 4T 8T 3T 4T

4T

Rachel Pichney299
MD Rebounders

9.300 9.250 9.3009.075 36.925
7T 6T 7 9T 4T

4T

Kamryn Leinheiser683
NJ Will Moor Gymnast

9.350 8.500 9.5009.175 36.525
5 15 3 1 6 

6 

Kayla Myers239
PA Gym Dandys

9.425 9.100 9.1508.675 36.350
4 8 12 14T 7 

7 

Taylor Weyrich332
PA Gym Dandys

9.075 9.525 9.3758.150 36.125
12 2 18T 6 8 

8 

Kindred Jones557
Central VA

9.300 8.650 9.0009.150 36.100
7T 12T 4T 18 9 

9 

Hailey Welch198
PA Berks

9.500 8.625 9.1258.825 36.075
3 14 10T 16 10 

10 

Rachel Crespo564
Excalibur Gym

9.050 8.650 9.2259.125 36.050
13 12T 6 12 11T

11T

Frances Leadman184
MD Hill's

9.000 9.050 9.1758.825 36.050
14 9 10T 13 11T

11T

Sofia Huang568
GMS Gym

9.550 8.025 9.3258.900 35.800
2 19 8T 8 13 

13 

Danielle White673
NJ US GYMNASTICS

8.825 8.925 9.4008.575 35.725
16 10 13 3T 14 

14 

Hali Welling202
PA Gymsport

9.300 8.225 9.1508.500 35.175
7T 16 14 14T 15T

15T

Carly Troilo762
NJ TNT Elite

8.400 9.250 9.2758.250 35.175
19 6T 16T 11 15T

15T

Emily Overbay591
Roanoke Academy

9.150 8.200 9.4258.375 35.150
11 17 15 2 17 

17 

Rachel Loomis570
GMS Gym

8.950 8.675 9.0258.150 34.800
15 11 18T 17 18 

18 

Mia Palmer279
PA All-Star Athletic

8.775 8.050 8.9008.250 33.975
18 18 16T 19 19 

19 
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Women / 9 / Senior 3
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Yee224
MD Hill's

9.500 9.000 9.2759.375 37.150
2T 13 1 7T 1T

1T

Grace Costello772
NJ HOH Sayreville

9.400 9.175 9.3509.225 37.150
6T 9 6 5 1T

1T

Lily Mcfarland253
MD Rebounders

9.300 9.375 9.1509.300 37.125
9T 2T 2 12 3 

3 

Olivia Kisiday292
Northstars

9.025 9.350 9.3009.275 36.950
21 4 3T 6 4 

4 

RaeAnna Schutz850
NJ Atlantic Coast

8.850 9.375 9.4009.100 36.725
23 2T 7T 3T 5 

5 

Kate Wolbart232
Docksiders Gym

9.700 9.300 9.0758.500 36.575
1 5T 18 18 6T

6T

Jordyn Zieden-weberr776
NJ Arena

9.500 8.550 9.2759.250 36.575
2T 18 5 7T 6T

6T

Lauren Johnson843
NJ Northern Elite

9.250 9.550 8.9008.825 36.525
12 1 16 20T 8 

8 

Abbie Baker102
DE Mid Coast

8.800 9.300 9.4258.900 36.425
24T 5T 12 1T 9 

9 

Kelsey Gates243
PA Northeast Gymnast

9.075 9.150 9.1259.000 36.350
20 10 9T 13T 10 

10 

Megumi Tamura689
NJ US GYMNASTICS

9.225 8.850 9.2509.000 36.325
13 16 9T 10 11 

11 

Sara Dugan308
Docksiders Gym

9.175 8.600 9.2009.275 36.250
15* 17 3T 11 12T

12T

Taylor Phillips543
Apollo Gym

9.175 9.100 9.1258.850 36.250
15* 12 14T 13T 12T

12T

Gabriella Donnelly769
NJ HOH Sayreville

9.275 9.225 9.2758.350 36.125
11 7 20T 7T 14 

14 

Shianne Marbley320
Docksiders Gym

9.400 9.125 8.5758.925 36.025
6T 11 11 24 15 

15 

Isabella Roebuck574
GMS Gym

9.300 8.425 9.1258.425 35.275
9T 19* 19 13T 16T

16T

Abby Thackston601
VIGS Gym

9.100 8.425 8.9008.850 35.275
19 19* 14T 20T 16T

16T

Chamille Hinson763
NJ TNT Elite

9.425 8.975 8.2008.350 34.950
5 14 20T 25 18 

18 

Sydney Green325
DE Mid Coast

9.125 8.875 9.4007.500 34.900
17T 15 26 3T 19 

19 

Jenna Fritz211
Parkette

8.950 8.275 9.1258.100 34.450
22 21 23 13T 20 

20 

Madison Abel787
NJ Premier

8.800 7.925 8.8258.875 34.425
24T 23 13 23 21 

21 

Sydney Williamson697
NJ Will Moor Gymnast

9.450 7.800 8.9758.075 34.300
4 24 24 19 22 

22 

Cassidy Kudlach153
Northstars

8.600 8.025 8.8758.700 34.200
27 22 17 22 23 

23 

Caroline Crawford150
MD Rebounders

8.775 9.200 0.0009.100 27.075
26 8 7T 26T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Senior 3
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brenna Leister133
Skyline

9.200 0.000 9.4258.175 26.800
14 25T 22 1T 25 

25 

Jenna Stoudt213
PA Berks

9.375 0.000 0.0007.600 16.975
8 25T 25 26T 26 

26 

Brianna Rogers137
PA Dynamats

9.125 0.000 0.0000.000 9.125
17T 25T 27T 26T 27 

27 

Gabby Cuce768
NJ Premier

0.000 0.000 9.1000.000 9.100
28 25T 27T 17 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Senior 4
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Desmond181
DE First State

9.350 9.550 9.4508.900 37.250
7T 1T 9T 3 1 

1 

Katarina Olsen551
Capital Gymnastics

9.350 9.500 9.2508.775 36.875
7T 3T 15T 12 2 

2 

Carly Resnick149
PA Phoenixville Gymn

9.275 8.875 9.2759.150 36.575
11 13T 5 9T 3 

3 

Sarah Dorough848
World Class-VA

9.225 9.550 8.8758.900 36.550
13T 1T 9* 27 4T

4T

Natalie Blackburn582
OT

9.100 9.250 9.3008.900 36.550
19T 6T 9* 7T 4T

4T

Kelsi Lenart599
VIGS Gym

9.425 9.250 8.2259.500 36.400
3T 6T 1 31 6 

6 

Sarah Lang312
PA Berks

9.225 9.075 9.3258.700 36.325
13T 10 18T 4T 7 

7 

Tiffany Zieba844
NJ Northern Elite

9.750 8.100 9.0759.225 36.150
1 25 3 18T 8T

8T

Tessa Moran-santagelo333
PA Berks East

9.025 8.600 9.5758.950 36.150
22T 17* 8 1 8T

8T

Dominique Dickenson163
PA CPG

9.425 8.600 9.1259.000 36.150
3T 17* 7 15T 8T

8T

Elyssa Slavich172
PA CPG

8.900 9.100 9.3008.700 36.000
29T 9 18T 7T 11 

11 

Lily Burns576
Gymstrada Gym

9.000 9.125 9.1008.675 35.900
24T 8 21 17 12 

12 

Ava Resnick131
PA Phoenixville Gymn

9.225 8.875 9.3258.400 35.825
13T 13T 26T 4T 13 

13 

Katlyn Wagner-miller783
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

8.625 8.900 9.0259.175 35.725
34 12 4 20T 14 

14 

Gabrielle Lange770
NJ Arena

9.325 8.850 9.2258.150 35.550
9 15 31 13T 15 

15 

Grace Busch191
PA Central Bucks

9.025 8.950 8.6008.850 35.425
22T 11 13 29 16 

16 

Jenna Zabroski214
Northstars

9.100 9.425 8.9257.850 35.300
19T 5 33 25T 17 

17 

Erin Petrino840
NJ Gymnastika

8.875 9.500 8.2008.650 35.225
31T 3T 22 32 18 

18 

Desislava Yordanova604
WISC01

9.425 8.250 8.9508.575 35.200
3T 23 23 23T 19 

19 

Sophie Rocereta323
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.250 7.750 9.5258.500 35.025
12 28 24 2 20 

20 

Michaelah Lanza845
NJ Rebound Gymnastic

9.550 7.000 9.3259.100 34.975
2 31T 6 4T 21 

21 

Sofie Morris585
OT

8.925 8.200 9.0758.700 34.900
27T 24 18T 18T 22 

22 

Madison Whitaker263
Prestige

8.950 7.850 9.1258.875 34.800
26 26T 12 15T 23 

23 

Favour Davis847
World Class-VA

9.300 8.500 8.7008.225 34.725
10 20 29T 28 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Senior 4
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Pew295
Prestige

9.125 7.850 9.2758.400 34.650
18 26T 26T 9T 25 

25 

Israel Jordan209
United Gym

9.200 8.325 8.3508.750 34.625
16T 21 17 30 26 

26 

Kelsey O'Neill527
Aerial East Gym

9.000 8.825 8.9757.700 34.500
24T 16 34 22 27 

27 

Cara Flanery148
WV Revolution

9.400 7.550 9.0258.475 34.450
6 30 25 20T 28 

28 

Samantha Ringel849
Paramount Gym

8.925 8.550 7.9508.800 34.225
27T 19 14 33 29 

29 

Sascha Gibson314
Team Lightning

9.200 7.725 8.9508.050 33.925
16T 29 32 23T 30 

30 

Brianna Reinert135
Northstars

8.875 6.350 8.9258.775 32.925
31T 33 15T 25T 31 

31 

Caroline Gross590
Roanoke Academy

8.750 5.000 9.2258.250 31.225
33 34 28 13T 32 

32 

Katherine Keogh782
NJ Premier

9.075 7.000 0.0008.225 24.300
21 31T 29T 34T 33 

33 

Mareena Scalia265
PA Berks

8.900 0.000 9.2750.000 18.175
29T 35 35 9T 34 

34 

Teresa Brodman842
NJ Northern Elite

0.000 8.300 0.0009.250 17.550
35 22 2 34T 35 

35 
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Women / 9 / Senior 5
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Jones828
World Class-VA

9.675 9.625 9.4259.225 37.950
1 2 4T 2 1 

1 

Courtney Driscoll158
ENA

9.550 9.325 9.6009.225 37.700
3 9T 4T 1 2 

2 

Jordan Keller569
GMS Gym

9.500 9.500 9.2759.275 37.550
4 5T 3 11T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Law228
ASAP

9.450 9.325 9.2759.300 37.350
5 9T 2 11T 4 

4 

Katrina Chenoweth541
Apollo Gym

9.000 9.675 9.3009.175 37.150
18 1 7T 8T 5 

5 

Melissa Ricciardi277
ENA

9.225 9.400 9.4009.100 37.125
12T 8 9T 3T 6 

6 

Haley English200
Aeon

9.275 9.325 9.2009.225 37.025
10T 9T 4T 13 7 

7 

Madison Melicher260
PA Metzler's

9.600 9.525 8.6508.675 36.450
2 4 14 21 8 

8 

Madison Lieurance584
OT

9.125 8.725 9.3009.100 36.250
16 13T 9T 8T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Markley168
Prestige

9.225 9.550 9.1258.300 36.200
12T 3 17 15 10 

10 

Melissa Yu690
NJ US GYMNASTICS

9.275 8.150 9.3759.350 36.150
10T 19 1 5T 11 

11 

Madison Satterfield262
WV Mountain Magic

9.025 8.500 9.3259.175 36.025
17 17 7T 7 12 

12 

Amie Lake587
Richmond Olympiad

9.350 9.425 8.9507.800 35.525
6T 7 18 18 13 

13 

Maggie Kaczmarczyk688
NJ US GYMNASTICS

9.150 9.500 8.2008.600 35.450
15 5T 15 23 14 

14 

Carolyn Cooley151
PA Phoenixville Gymn

9.325 8.725 9.4007.200 34.650
8 13T 21 3T 15 

15 

Lindsey Monteith580
Hurricane Gym

9.300 8.875 8.9007.550 34.625
9 12 20 19 16 

16 

Grace Wilson194
Montco Gymnastics

8.950 8.675 8.3508.450 34.425
19 16 16 22 17 

17 

Alejandra Ditchen109
Maverick

8.875 8.700 7.7758.775 34.125
21 15 13 24 18 

18 

Lillian Smith251
MD Hill's

8.925 8.450 9.0007.625 34.000
20 18 19 16 19 

19 

Lexie Hammer250
PA Silvia's Gymnasti

9.175 0.000 8.9759.025 27.175
14 20T 12 17 20 

20 

Alivia Flexer112
PA Dynamats

9.350 0.000 9.1750.000 18.525
6T 20T 22T 14 21 

21 

Annika Bjalme125
Nittany

8.575 0.000 8.7250.000 17.300
22 20T 22T 20 22 

22 

Mary Loughlin269
North Shore Gym

0.000 0.000 9.3750.000 9.375
23T 20T 22T 5T 23 

23 

Julianne Vennitti537
Apex Gym

0.000 0.000 9.3000.000 9.300
23T 20T 22T 8T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Senior 5
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Wilkins538
Apex Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0009.075 9.075
23T 20T 11 25T 25 

25 

Shannon Furletti317
Aeon

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
23T 20T 22T 25T 26 

26 
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Women / 9 / Senior 6
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mccaleigh Marr273
DE First State

9.600 9.600 9.0509.500 37.750
1 1 1 11T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Repos229
ASAP

9.400 9.450 9.4259.200 37.475
3T 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Cindy Liu831
Paramount Gym

9.225 9.325 9.2509.300 37.100
10 7T 2 6 3 

3 

Delaney Sniffen674
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.150 9.500 9.3758.625 36.650
14 2 13 3T 4 

4 

Kayla Long238
PA Hershey Aerials

9.350 8.850 9.4508.925 36.575
6T 13 6 1 5 

5 

Addison Restelli108
Northstars

9.350 9.350 9.0758.650 36.425
6T 6 10T 10 6 

6 

Raine Smith694
NJ North Stars Gymna

9.575 8.900 9.2258.650 36.350
2 12 10T 7 7 

7 

Elisha Mccoy166
PA Gym Dandys

9.100 9.175 9.2008.525 36.000
15 9 15 8 8 

8 

Danielle Tostevin829
NJ GU

9.175 9.450 8.5508.800 35.975
11T 3T 8 18 9 

9 

Abigail Karnes107
Lakeettes

9.250 9.400 8.8008.425 35.875
9 5 18 16 10 

10 

Clara Desclous157
Frederick Gym

9.400 8.300 9.3008.850 35.850
3T 14 7 5 11 

11 

Jordan Reese217
Northstars

9.175 9.325 8.4758.650 35.625
11T 7T 10T 19 12 

12 

Nicole Kaplun692
NJ US GYMNASTICS

9.275 8.250 9.0008.950 35.475
8 15 5 14T 13 

13 

Madison Afton257
Lakeettes

9.400 9.000 8.4008.450 35.250
3T 10 17 20 14 

14 

Taylor Grozio330
PA Shooting Starz Gy

8.875 8.975 8.7257.900 34.475
18 11 19 17 15 

15 

Delaney Gray162
Montco Gymnastics

9.175 7.450 9.0008.475 34.100
11T 16 16 14T 16 

16 

Emma Nocera561
Chantilly Academy

8.250 5.750 9.0258.725 31.750
19 17 9 13 17 

17 

Mary Kerr268
Northstars

8.900 0.000 9.1758.575 26.650
17 18T 14 9 18 

18 

Sierra Baxter586
Richmond Olympiad

0.000 0.000 9.3759.125 18.500
20 18T 4 3T 19 

19 

Amanda Forman118
PA Spirit

9.050 0.000 9.0500.000 18.100
16 18T 20 11T 20 

20 
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Women / 9 / Senior 7
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halee Burgsteiner563
Excalibur Gym

9.250 9.650 9.2259.375 37.500
13T 2 1 10 1 

1 

Christina Bapple539
Apollo Gym

9.225 9.700 9.3509.050 37.325
16 1 10 8T 2 

2 

Marita Musser267
PA Berks

9.150 9.550 9.3509.250 37.300
19T 4 4 8T 3 

3 

Madison McGee600
VIGS Gym

9.500 9.475 9.1508.875 37.000
1 5 15T 13T 4 

4 

Alyssa Christopulos830
Paramount Gym

9.150 9.425 9.4009.000 36.975
19T 7T 11T 5T 5 

5 

Allison Auten528
Apex Gym

9.300 9.425 9.0259.150 36.900
7T 7T 6T 19T 6 

6 

Karis Ritchey230
Prestige

9.350 9.200 9.0759.175 36.800
5T 14 5 16T 7 

7 

Abi Collins589
Roanoke Academy

9.300 8.650 9.4259.350 36.725
7T 21 2 4 8 

8 

Brianna Reitnauer136
Prestige

9.250 8.700 9.4509.150 36.550
13T 18T 6T 3 9 

9 

Jenna Shuey833
Chantilly Academy

9.000 9.450 8.9009.100 36.450
24 6 9 24 10 

10 

Haley Zarett201
PA Central Bucks

9.400 8.550 9.4009.000 36.350
3T 23 11T 5T 11 

11 

Lauren Miller533
Apex Gym

9.300 9.300 8.8508.875 36.325
7T 12T 15T 25 12 

12 

Katy Trammell236
MD Rebounders

9.050 9.050 9.1508.925 36.175
23 16 13T 13T 13 

13 

Danielle Lanziano832
NJ Rebound Gymnastic

9.275 8.675 9.5008.700 36.150
11T 20 19 1 14T

14T

Lauren Donnelly245
PA Trinity

9.450 8.700 9.4008.600 36.150
2 18T 21T 5T 14T

14T

Genia Carter188
Elite Gymnast

9.200 9.325 9.2008.425 36.150
17T 10T 24 11 14T

14T

Shannon O'flynn318
PA AJS Pancott Gymna

9.200 8.575 9.0009.300 36.075
17T 22 3 21T 17 

17 

Keerston Underkoffler242
PA Hershey Aerials

8.550 9.350 9.1508.725 35.775
27 9 18 13T 18 

18 

Alexandra Stoops110
Rainbow

9.275 8.350 8.9259.125 35.675
11T 25 8 23 19 

19 

Madison Pailthorp261
MD Harford Gymnastic

9.300 9.300 9.0258.000 35.625
7T 12T 26 19T 20 

20 

Lexi Smith249
PA Berks East

9.400 8.375 9.0758.750 35.600
3T 24 17 16T 21 

21 

Leeann Wentling247
ASAP

9.350 8.950 8.7508.100 35.150
5T 17 25 26 22T

22T

Gabrielle Alandar186
PA Gymettes

8.975 9.325 8.2008.650 35.150
25 10T 20 28 22T

22T

Phil Ann Dixon297
PA CPG

9.075 9.150 9.0757.850 35.150
22 15 27 16T 22T

22T
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Women / 9 / Senior 7
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Martin283
PA Phoenixville Gymn

8.925 8.250 8.5008.925 34.600
26 26 13T 27 25 

25 

Grace Haataja555
Cardinal

9.100 7.850 9.0008.600 34.550
21 27 21T 21T 26 

26 

Hannah O'Dea534
Apex Gym

9.250 0.000 9.1750.000 18.425
13T 28T 28T 12 27 

27 

Brooke Simpkins594
VA Techniques

0.000 0.000 9.4758.450 17.925
28T 28T 23 2 28 

28 

Kameryn Furiness781
NJ Arena

0.000 9.600 0.0000.000 9.600
28T 3 28T 29 29 

29 
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Women / 9 / Senior 8
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Levine578
Gymstrada Gym

9.575 9.500 9.3509.000 37.425
3 3T 10 1T 1 

1 

Abigail Schwerdt751
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

9.300 9.550 9.2259.250 37.325
7T 1 2T 9 2 

2 

Lyssa Garber818
World Class-VA

9.100 9.525 9.3009.125 37.050
23T 2 6 5T 3 

3 

Jazmine Belmar581
OT

9.250 9.500 9.3508.875 36.975
11T 3T 17T 1T 4 

4 

Brianne Dombrowski760
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

9.300 9.425 9.0259.200 36.950
7T 5 4 21T 5 

5 

Hannah Grillo204
PA Berks East

9.175 9.100 9.1009.300 36.675
19T 16 1 18T 6T

6T

Carolyn Duran152
PA Phoenixville Gymn

9.225 9.075 9.2009.175 36.675
13T 17 5 10T 6T

6T

Caitlyn Faint532
Apex Gym

9.175 9.400 9.1508.850 36.575
19T 6T 19 13T 8T

8T

Tracy Johnson334
PA Metzler's

9.250 9.300 9.0508.975 36.575
11T 9T 11T 20 8T

8T

Erin Hyman182
MD Harford Gymnastic

9.225 9.300 8.9759.050 36.550
13T 9T 8T 29 10 

10 

Danielle Terrenzio161
Montco Gymnastics

9.225 9.200 9.0258.875 36.325
13T 14 17T 21T 11 

11 

Rebecca Lezon819
NJ GU

9.625 9.225 9.1508.275 36.275
2 12T 26T 13T 12 

12 

Savona Cerra316
PA Central Bucks

8.900 9.225 9.1258.950 36.200
28T 12T 14T 15T 13 

13 

Gabriela Lesko185
PA Gym Dandys

9.275 8.750 9.1008.975 36.100
10 19T 11T 18T 14 

14 

Emily Carey176
PA Northeast Gymnast

9.100 9.400 8.5508.950 36.000
23T 6T 14T 36 15 

15 

Allison Lehmann113
Northstars

9.000 8.750 9.1259.050 35.925
26T 19T 8T 15T 16 

16 

Rebecca Milburn579
Hurricane Gym

8.525 9.050 9.3508.775 35.700
32 18 20 1T 17 

17 

Hannah Mckernan205
Upper Merion

9.300 8.450 9.2008.525 35.475
7T 23 23 10T 18 

18 

Tabitha Schwab328
PA Northeast Gymnast

9.350 7.600 9.3509.100 35.400
5T 29T 7 1T 19 

19 

Marion Richard573
GMS Gym

9.350 8.575 9.3008.075 35.300
5T 22 28 5T 20 

20 

Rachel Fry298
PA Gymkhana

9.375 8.200 9.0008.700 35.275
4 24 21 26T 21 

21 

Matea Weatherilt602
VIGS Gym

9.000 9.150 8.6008.400 35.150
26T 15 25 35 22 

22 

Claudia Cardona529
Apex Gym

8.000 9.250 8.9008.975 35.125
34 11 11T 31T 23 

23 

Juliette Mitrovich545
Arlington Aerials Gy

9.075 7.700 9.0009.250 35.025
25 28 2T 26T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Senior 8
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolyn Brown-Kaiser544
Arlington Aerials Gy

9.225 7.600 9.2508.925 35.000
13T 29T 16 8 25 

25 

Lily Chozick817
NJ Freehold Elite Gy

9.200 8.150 8.9008.650 34.900
18 25T 22 31T 26 

26 

Megan Wittman275
PA Ultimate Gymnasti

8.900 8.150 9.0258.450 34.525
28T 25T 24 21T 27 

27 

Alexis Scotti111
PA Northeast Gymnast

9.225 7.950 9.0257.875 34.075
13T 27 29 21T 28 

28 

Miranda Gard282
PA Ultimate Gymnasti

6.250 5.750 8.9008.275 29.175
36 31 26T 31T 29 

29 

Ashley Jamison758
NJ BSGA

9.175 0.000 9.3000.000 18.475
19T 32T 30T 5T 30 

30 

Lily Frankel252
PA Mannettes Gymnast

9.150 0.000 9.2000.000 18.350
22 32T 30T 10T 31 

31 

Zoe Singer340
PA Kippettes

8.600 0.000 8.9000.000 17.500
31 32T 30T 31T 32 

32 

Ashley Spangler536
Apex Gym

9.725 0.000 0.0000.000 9.725
1 32T 30T 38T 33 

33 

Amy Eck531
Apex Gym

0.000 9.325 0.0000.000 9.325
37T 8 30T 38T 34 

34 

Caitie Reyes535
Apex Gym

0.000 0.000 9.1250.000 9.125
37T 32T 30T 15T 35 

35 

Olivia Zavrel546
Arlington Aerials Gy

0.000 0.000 9.0250.000 9.025
37T 32T 30T 21T 36 

36 

Shelby Roberts593
VA Techniques

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
37T 32T 30T 26T 37 

37 

Katie Brittain235
Northstars

0.000 0.000 8.9250.000 8.925
37T 32T 30T 30 38 

38 

Anna Keppel122
PA Phoenixville Gymn

8.900 0.000 0.0000.000 8.900
28T 32T 30T 38T 39 

39 

Shieli Paris321
PA Gymettes

0.000 8.625 0.0000.000 8.625
37T 21 30T 38T 40 

40 

Samantha Morrison788
NJ Devlin Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.4750.000 8.475
37T 32T 30T 37 41 

41 

Regan Kanner302
Westmoreland

8.300 0.000 0.0000.000 8.300
33 32T 30T 38T 42 

42 

Emilie Kyler174
Upper Merion

7.900 0.000 0.0000.000 7.900
35 32T 30T 38T 43 

43 
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